
（別紙）

方 面 掘 削 土 の撤去・搬出実績

搬　出　日 土 壌 袋 数 累　計 搬　出　日 土 壌 袋 数 累　計

8月10日 （木） 26 袋 26 袋 10月2日 （月） 48 袋 1,346 袋

8月19日 （土） 60 袋 86 袋 10月3日 （火） 64 袋 1,410 袋

8月21日 （月） 36 袋 122 袋 10月4日 （水） 64 袋 1,474 袋

8月22日 （火） 56 袋 178 袋 10月12日 （木） 48 袋 1,522 袋

8月23日 （水） 48 袋 226 袋 10月13日 （金） 64 袋 1,586 袋

8月24日 （木） 64 袋 290 袋 10月14日 （土） 64 袋 1,650 袋

8月25日 （金） 58 袋 348 袋 10月16日 （月） 44 袋 1,694 袋

8月26日 （土） 52 袋 400 袋 10月17日 （火） 64 袋 1,758 袋

8月28日 （月） 52 袋 452 袋 10月18日 （水） 64 袋 1,822 袋

8月29日 （火） 51 袋 503 袋 10月19日 （木） 64 袋 1,886 袋

8月30日 （水） 52 袋 555 袋 10月20日 （金） 72 袋 1,958 袋

8月31日 （木） 51 袋 606 袋 10月23日 （月） 70 袋 2,028 袋

9月1日 （金） 52 袋 658 袋 10月24日 （火） 64 袋 2,092 袋

9月4日 （月） 50 袋 708 袋 10月25日 （水） 40 袋 2,132 袋

9月11日 （月） 44 袋 752 袋 10月28日 （土） 64 袋 2,196 袋

9月12日 （火） 40 袋 792 袋 10月30日 （月） 64 袋 2,260 袋

9月19日 （火） 51 袋 843 袋 10月31日 （火） 64 袋 2,324 袋

9月22日 （金） 51 袋 894 袋 11月3日 （金） 70 袋 2,394 袋

9月23日 （土） 72 袋 966 袋 11月4日 （土） 48 袋 2,442 袋

9月25日 （月） 64 袋 1,030 袋 11月7日 （火） 72 袋 2,514 袋

9月26日 （火） 64 袋 1,094 袋 11月8日 （水） 72 袋 2,586 袋

9月27日 （水） 52 袋 1,146 袋 11月9日 （木） 50 袋 2,636 袋

9月29日 （金） 76 袋 1,222 袋 11月11日 （土） 4 袋 2,640 袋

9月30日 （土） 76 袋 1,298 袋


	４ヶ月実績（別紙）

